Ergebnisse 30. Leitzkauer SchloRBparklauf am 18.05.2016

800 m Schnupperlauf , W+ M 04 — 11
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Lena Heinrich
Paula Gebel
Sarah Lorenz
Greta Weber
Leonie Nagel
Helena Peulecke
Lara Nd6bel

Sophie Haberland
Isabel Geil3ler

Tara Rettig
Hermine Gropler
Martha Hanebutte
Nelly Reppin
Amelie Gottschling
Lilly Kaluza
Fiona-Marie Heinze
Pia-Sophie Reinsch

Paula Heine
Sonja Scholl
Fabienne Frieser
Marie Niebel

Lena Ida Brademann
Lina Meyer
Elisabeth Henschke
Josie-Juiely Weise
Anna Fricke

Emily RoBler

Leah Rautenberg
Jessie Loreen Schulz
Meike Kroll

Lea Kramer

Frieda Weber

Luise Gropler

Isabell Kriiger

Jana Scham
Friederike Beck
Amy Hasse

Carl Nowack
Quentin Kutzner

Pascal Thielen
Jonah Kriger
Robin Pommer
Noah Schleising

Kita Leitzkau/ TuS Leitzkau
Kita Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
Kita Deetz

Kita Leitzkau/ TuS Leitzkau
Kita Gommern

Kita

Kita Leitzkau

GS Gommern

Kita Leitzkau

GS Gommern

GS Loburg

GS Gommern

Kita Ladeburg

Kita Deetz

Kita Leitzkau

GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Gommern

GS Walternienburg

GS Zerbst

GS Zerbst ,A. Lindgren®
GS Gommern

GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Plotzky

GS Plotzky

GS PIotzky

GS Gommern

GS Gommern

GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Zerbst ,,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Loburg

GS Gommern

GS Gommern

GS Loburg

GS Gommern

GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Zerbst ,,A.d. Stadtmauer”
Gommern

Kita Schonebeck
GS Zerbst ,,A.d. Stadtmauer”

GS Steutz

GS Plotzky
Kita Zeppernick
Kita Leitzkau

4:06
4:15
4:18
4:19
4:59
5:24
5:26

3:48
3:55
4:02
4:13
4:13
4:24
4:27
4:33
4:34
4:34

3:40
3:47
3:58
4:35

3:25
3:27
3:38
3:45
4:10
4:11

3:57
4:00
4:03
4:09
4:17
4:18
4:30

3:12
3:37
4:32

4:11
4:41

3:33
3:58
4:02
4:52
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Henning Brodowski
Noah Kruger
Danilo Herrmann
Sky Hasse

Oscar Peltzer

Max Thomas

Franz Herrmann
Hugo Gotze
Konstantin Peulecke
Maurice Schmidt
Janik WeilRenborn

Louis Bernau
Florian Pommer
Tobias Heinrich
Jamie Nicoll
Paul Jahn

Max Lange

Finn Haberland
Florian Vesper
Luca Hoffmann
Yannick Neuling

2.7 Kilometer, Schilerinnen

W 09:

W 10:

W 11:

W 12:

W 14:
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Joanne Lahne

Sally Achtel
Lucy Achtel
Emma Heinrich

Laura-Marie Bielke

Helen Sieling
Sarah Grundmann

Josephine Hosang
Lucie Gube

2.7 Kilometer, Schiiler

M 09:

M 10:

M 11:
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1. Joris Kanitz
2.
3. Ben Heinecke

Paul Johannes

Max Metzker
Lennox Gruppe

Toni Gebel
Finnley Straske
Erik Konratt
Lennard Noth

GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Plotzky

GS Loburg

GS Gommern

GS Zerbst ,A. Lindgren®
GS Plotzky

Eintracht Gommern

GS Gommern

GS Zerbst

GS Gommern

GS Gommern

GS Welsleben
GS Loburg
GS Gommern
GS Gommern
GS Loburg
GS Gommern

GS Gommern
GS Gommern

GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”
GS Zerbst ,A.d. Stadtmauer”

Eintracht Gommern

GS Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
GS Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
GS Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
Gym. Zerbst

TSV R-W Zerbst

Gym. Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau

Gym. Zerbst

GS Bartolomai/ TuS Leitzkau
Eichholz
Zerbst

GS Dobritz/ TuS Leitzkau
Zerbst

TuS Leitzkau
Po6then

TSV R-W Zerbst
Gommern

3:25
3:32
3:34
3:35
3:38
3:46
3:48
3:54
4:03
4:05
4:28

3:07
3:07
3:19
3:26
3:44
4:00

3:23
3:52
4:16
4:45

15:39

10:16
10:25
13:03

11:22

14:41
19:22

11:10
13:28

12:22
13:46
15:18

11:13
15:28

11:39
12:48
13:19
16:31
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Paul Lorenz
Max Peltzer

Kevin Achtel
Patrick Frebel
Armin Liese

Paul Redlich
Jan Scheuer

5,0 Kilometer, Jugend méannlich

M 16:

M 17:

1.

1.

Steven Winter

Markus Kostelack

5.0 Kilometer, Frauen

W 20:

W 30:

W 35:

W 40:

W 45:

W 50:

W 55:

W 60:

W 65:
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Christina Schulze
Jenny Scherz
Marlen Muller

Ines Heinecke
Susanka Berg
Doreen Steffen
Marlen Reppin

Stefanie Raugust

2. Manja Heinrich
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Nicole Herrmann
Katja Kilhne
Doreen Biegelmeier
Franka Lahne
Andrea Hosang
Karen Ellermann

Sylke Leupold
Yvonne Scherz

. Diana Hebsacker

Birgit Jobs

Heike Wendel
Angela Klaus
Diana Schwamberg
Marlies Lathan
Heike Grabaum

Martina Rarek

Barbel Glockner
Simone Ehrlich

Regine Baier
Edith Ahnert

Cervesti Zerbst
Gym. Zerbst

Sek. Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
Gym. Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
DRHV Dessau

Gym. Gommern/ TuS Leitzkau
Gym. Zerbst

TSV R-W Zerbst

SCM

TSV R-W Zerbst
Zerbst
Zerbst

Zerbst

TuS Leitzkau
TusS Leitzkau
TusS Leitzkau

TuS Leitzkau
TuS Leitzkau

Eintracht Gommern
TuS Kochstedt
Gommern
Gommern

TusS Leitzkau
Gerwisch

Avendi Team Dessau
Zerbst
Avendi Team Dessau

Unfallkasse Zerbst
Avendi Team Dessau
Magdeburg

SG Elbe-Mulde
Avendi Team Dessau
Roflau

SV Germania 08 RoRRlau

TSV R-W Zerbst
ESV Lok Dessau

ESV Lok Dessau
Magdeburg

11:45
12:53

9:57
12:02
12:04

10:21
13:00

20:46

16:23

27:49
28:00
30:08

26:40
26:50
26:53
29:45

26:44
26:54

27:19
27:23
28:43
29:10
29:13
29:22

24:49
28:24
28:26

22:28
25:27
30:19
31:00
37:40
37:40

21:56

25:57
28:50

31:21
35:43



5.0 Kilometer, Schilerinnen (Nebenstrecke)

W 13:

5,0 Kilometer, Schiller (Nebenstrecke)

1.

Mia Schwertner

M 11:

M 12:

M 15:

5,0 Kilometer, Mdnner (Nebenstrecke)
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Nils Lehmann

Aurelio Gruppe
Malte Meyer

Moritz Hasse

M 20:

M 30:

M 45:

M 50:

M 55:

M 60:

M 65:

M 70:

M 75:

M 80:
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Chris Ludecke

Alexander Burghardt

Philipp Pickler
Sebastian Ermisch

Thomas Schwenke

René Ginzroth
Sven Schatlo

Jorg Friese
Wolfram Schulz

Thomas Obst
Jorg Ahnert

Ewald Fenske
Gerd Kluge
Glnter Liese
Hans Lochmann
Frank Hibner

René Licke
Joachim Schulze
Hans Guth
Dieter Munko
Jurgen Finger
Martin Reichel

Harry Richter

Dieter Scherz

8,5 Kilometer, Manner
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Frank Schauer
Marcus Mduller
Jens Hiubner
Lucas Winter
David Friedrich

TSV R-W Zerbst

Gym. Zerbst

Zerbst
Pretzien

Dobritz

Hohenziatz

Radmitte Trimagos MD
Magdeburg

LG RHU

Magdeburg

Schonebeck

VLG 1991 Magdeburg
TuS Leitzkau

Schonebecker SV
BBC Magdeburg

SV Germania 08 Rof3lau
SG Chemie-Wolfen

SV Germania 08 Rof3lau
TuS Leitzkau

VLG 1991 Magdeburg

Gerwisch

VLG 1991 Magdeburg
TSV R-W Zerbst
Grin-Weil3 Zerbst
Grin-Weil3 Zerbst
Grin-Weil3 Zerbst

ESV Lok Dessau

TSV R-W Zerbst

Tangermunder Elbdeichmarath.

SG ESKA Zerbst
VLG 1991 Magdeburg
Trypphena
Trypphena

25:23

22:43

25:38
26:36

21:18

28:36

18:44
24:07
27:37
38:23

24:46
28:11

18:03
28:56

23:52

29:19

23:37
25:34
25:39
26:40
33:51

22:34
22:48
26:52
2708
33:25
33:25

24:36

34:02

27:21
36:22
40:07
41:28
43:05
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M 50:

M 55:

M 60:
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Marko Heinrich
Marian Konrad
Enrico Ketzler
Nico Grundmann

Yves Lobel

Sven Halbedel
Thomas Rihle
Jens Heinrich
Steffen Burchhardt
Arne Haberland
Dirk Scham

Thomas Erxleben
Ralf Achtel
Christian Schmidt
Carsten Brake
Dirk Kienzler
Danny Kamper
Andreas Noth

Swen Conrad
Jens Zimmermann
Thomas Hartwig
Ralf HUinecke
Andreas Metzker
Frank Meyer

Mario Raugust
Sven Handrich
Tom Scheschonk
Sven Pfitzner

Dr. Steffen Liuder
Torsten Fuhrer

Uwe Scherz
Detlef Hirsch
Glnter Ritzmann
Olf Kubernath
Thomas Radke
Mathias Geesen

Rudolf Gube
Hans-Christian Bebber

8.5 Kilometer, Frauen (Nebenstrecke)

W45:

8,5 Kilometer, Schiler (Nebenstrecke)

1.

Gilka Wiedenbein

M12:

1.

Jason Brandt

8,5 Kilometer, Jugend (Nebenstrecke)

M19:

1.

Dan Burger

Gommern
TSV R-W Zerbst
LG RHU

Sport 2000 Magdeburg
VLG 1991 Magdeburg
MTC

TuS Leitzkau

Moser

TusS Leitzkau

SG Lindau

Zerbst

TusS Leitzkau
TuS Leitzkau
TuS Leitzkau
Lindau
Vehlitz
Gommern

LG Hopfen-Schackensleben

LG Kleinleitzkau
Zerbst

Loburg

Garitz

Pretzien

TuS Leitzkau
TSV R-W Zerbst

LG Hopfen-Schackensleben

Dessau
LC Ron-Hill Berlin
Zerbst

TSV R-W Zerbst
Dessau

LG Grun-Weil3 Zerbst
Godnitz

Magdeburg

Landl. Leben Steutz

SG Lindau 1990
LG Grun-Weil} Zerbst

Mockern

TSV R-W Zerbst

SCM

35:25
38:50
43:14
49:53

28:48
35:02
35:05
35:24
43:44
44:49
48:40

32:31
34:10
34:24
39:41
42:46
46:14
46:26

35:14
39:02
40:20
40:35
40:36
44:19

34:31
36:44
37:32
39:34
40:54
42:47

36:25
38:45
41:57
43:49
45:30
47:37

41:18
45:22

45:40

42:31

28:45



